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Sundeep Prabhakar Chepuri spchepuri@iisc.ac.in
Supriya supriyabhardwaj2402@gmail.com
Suraj Srivastava ssrivast@iitk.ac.in
Sushil Bawari panwarsk42@gmail.com
Suvra Sekhar Das suvra@gssst.iitkgp.ernet.in
Swades De swadesd@ee.iitd.ac.in
Swagata Bandyopadhyay mtec10015.20@bitmesta.ac.in

swathis@ssn.edu.in

Swathy B H cds19m014@iiitdm.ac.in
Swati Bhattacharya swatibh@iisc.ac.in
Tamoghno Nath tamoghno@iitk.ac.in
Tanu Bharti tanubharti20@iitk.ac.in
Tarun tarunchandrasekhar@gmail.com
Tayyaba Shaik

touranghrs91@gmail.com
Tulika Garg tulikagarg20@iitk.ac.in
Turio Sinha turio.tunir@gmail.com
Uday Desai ubdesai@iith.ac.in
Udit Satija udit@iitp.ac.in
Ujwal Deep Kadiyam u.kadiyam@iitg.ac.in
Urbashi Mitra ubli@usc.edu
Utkarsh Mehrotra umehrotra97@gmail.com
V Arvind Rameshwar vrameshwar@iisc.ac.in
V Lalitha lalitha.v@iiit.ac.in
V V Mani vvmani@nitw.ac.in
V. Arvind Rameshwar vrameshwar@iisc.ac.in
V. S. Borkar borkar@ee.iitb.ac.in

Sreenivasulu Reddy 
Kudumala

Swathi Sugumar; Sakthivel 
Murugan Santhanam

shaiktayyaba327@gmail.com
Tourangbam Harishore 
Singh

mailto:shaiktayyaba327@gmail.com


Vanidevi M. anandvani@gmail.com
Varkey M John varkeym@iisc.ac.in
Varsha Dubey dubeyvarsha12@gmail.com
VATSALA PRABHAT mtec10010.20@bitmesra.ac.in
Venkatesh Saligrama srv@bu.edu
VIKRAM KUMAR H20200100@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in
VIMAL BHATIA vbhatia@iiti.ac.in
VINAY KUMAR vinay.k@mnnit.ac.in
Vinayak Ramkumar vinram93@gmail.com
Vineeth B. S. vineethbs@gmail.com
VINJAMOORI VIKAS vinjamoo@iitg.ac.in
Vinod Pankajakshan vinod.pankajakshan@ece.iitr.ac.in
Vinodh Kanakadass vinodh.kanakadass@nxp.com
Vipul Arora vipular@iitk.ac.in
Vivek Bohara vivek.b@iiitd.ac.in
VODNALA SRIKAR srikarv21@iitk.ac.in
Wrivu Sanyal wsanyal@iitk.ac.in
Yallammagari Chakravarthy
Yash Dixit yashdxt@iitk.ac.in
Yash Vasavada yash.m.vasavada@gmail.com
YASHVANTH L yashvanthl@iisc.ac.in
Yegnanarayana B. yegna@iiit.ac.in
Yogendra Kumar yogendra@nith.ac.in
Zahid Bashir Dar zahidbhat242@gmail.com
Zeeshan Akhtar zeeshan@iitk.ac.in
Ziyaur Rahman p20170416@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in

chakri.yallammagari@gmail.com

mailto:chakri.yallammagari@gmail.com
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